Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.91
58.93
59.09
59.18
59.51

1:00.49
1:01.77
1:02.89
1:03.22
1:03.66
1:03.87
1:04.29
1:04.58
1:04.82
1:04.91
1:05.96
1:06.21
1:06.32
1:08.46
1:08.87
1:09.92
1:09.94
1:10.08
1:10.23
1:10.70

1:11.83

4.44 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
440
436
434
427
407
382
362
356
349
346
339
334
331
329
314
310
309
280
275
263
263
261
260
255
243

nan

Round

m I I I I I M I I T I I I I ™M

m I I I I I

I I I T

Date

17/03/19
17/03/19
15/03/20
29/09/19
18/11/18
22/06/19
07/10/18
02/12/18
08/04/18
18/03/18
16/12/17
24/09/17
26/11/17
24/06/17
18/03/18
09/04/17
09/04/17
20/05/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
02/10/16
16/10/16
02/04/16
02/10/16
01/11/15
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Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
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Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Pingles LC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

[N P

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3

4
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1:12.45
1:13.59
1:14.11

1:14.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.09
59.18

:00.49
58.93

58.91

:02.89

59.51

:01.77

:03.22

:03.66

:04.91

:03.87

:04.58

:04.29

:04.82

:06.32

:05.96

:06.21

:08.46

:08.87

:10.08

:09.94

110.70

:09.92

:110.23

:111.83

1411

:113.59

112.45

111.93

114.40
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27/09/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
29/03/15

Date

15/03/20
29/09/19
22/06/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
02/12/18
18/11/18
07/10/18
08/04/18
18/03/18
18/03/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
24/09/17
24/06/17
20/05/17
09/04/17
09/04/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
18/06/16
02/04/16
01/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
29/03/15
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Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"
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Venue

Pingles LC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
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Nuneaton
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